
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________    Date: _______    Period: _______

Weather Terms

1

2

3

4

5 6

7 8

9 10 11

12

13

14

15

Across

1. a large body of 

circulating air with low 

pressure at its center and 

higher pressure outside of 

the system

3. large bodies of air with 

distinct temperature and 

moisture characteristics

7. a violent winter storm 

characterized by freezing 

temperatures, strong winds, 

and blowing snow

12. describes wind, 

temperature, and humidity 

conditions above earths 

surface

13. The amount of wator 

vapor in the air

14. The temperature at which 

air is fully saturated

15. an intense tropical 

storm woth winds exceeding 

119km/h

Down

2. a large body of 

circulating air with high 

pressure at its center and 

lower pressure outside of 

the system

4. the amount of water 

vapor present in the air 

compared to the maximum 

amount of water vapor could 

contain at the temperature

5. Water in liquid or solid 

form that falls froim the 

atmosphere

6. describes a set of 

weather measurements made on 

earths surface

8. The pressure that a 

column of air exerts on the 

air, or surface, below it

9. a violent, whirling of 

air in the column of air in 

contact with the ground

10. a boundary between two 

air masses

11. nd, and the atmosphere


